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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REMmE | B | A% | | FEME| B
72.3 1 1 56.9 64 2 50.8 162 2 44.9 265 2 39. 4 366
70.2 2 1 56.8 66 1 50.7 164 4 44.8 267 1 39.3 368
69.2 3 1 56.7 67 1 50.6 168 3 447 268 3 39.2 370
69.1 4 1 56. 6 68 1 50.5 171 2 44.6 271 2 39.0 372
69.0 5 1 56.2 69 2 50.4 173 1 44.5 273 2 38.9 373
68.7 6 1 55.9 71 2 50.3 174 2 44. 4 21756 1 38.8 374
68.3 7 2 55.8 73 3 50.2 176 1 44.3 276 2 38.17 376
68. 1 9 1 55.7 76 2 50.1 177 1 44.2 278 5 38.6 378
67.9 10 1 55.5 78 1 50.0 178 1 441 283 1 38.5 380
67.7 11 1 55. 4 79 4 49.9 179 2 44.0 284 1 38.4 381
66.3 12 1 55.3 83 2 49.8 181 1 43.9 285 3 38.3 382
65.2 13 2 55.2 85 1 49.7 182 1 43.8 288 1 38.2 384
65.0 15 1 55. 1 86 1 49.6 183 1 43.7 289 2 38.1 385
64.4 16 1 55.0 87 3 49.5 184 3 43.6 291 1 38.0 386
64.1 17 1 54.9 90 2 49 .4 187 1 43.5 292 1 37.8 387
64.0 18 1 54.8 92 1 49.3 188 3 43. 4 293 3 37.3 389
63.9 19 1 54.6 93 1 49.2 191 3 43.3 296 3 37.2 390
63.7 20 1 54. 4 94 1 49.1 194 2 43.2 299 1 37.1 391
62.8 21 1 54.3 95 2 49.0 196 1 43 .1 300 1 37.0 392
62.7 22 1 54.2 97 1 48.9 197 1 42.9 301 3 36.9 393
62.6 23 1 54.1 98 2 48.8 198 4 42.8 304 1 36.8 394
62.5 24 1 53.9 100 5 48.7 202 1 42.7 305 1 36.6 396
62. 4 25 1 53.8 105 1 48.6 203 1 42.6 306 1 36.4 398
62.3 26 1 53.7 106 1 48.5 204 3 42.5 307 2 36.3 399
62.0 217 1 53.6 107 1 48.4 207 3 42. 4 309 1 36.0 400
61.4 28 1 53.5 108 2 48. 1 210 1 42.3 310 1 35.3 401
61.3 29 2 53. 4 110 2 48.0 211 1 42.2 311 3 35.2 402
61.1 31 1 53.3 112 3 47.9 212 5 42 .1 314 2 35 .1 403
60.9 32 3 53.2 115 2 47.8 217 1 42.0 316 2 35.0 405
60.8 35 1 53. 1 117 7 47.7 218 2 41.9 318 1 34.17 406
60.7 36 1 53.0 124 2 47.6 220 4 41.8 319 6 34.5 408
60. 4 37 1 52.9 126 1 47.5 224 5 41.7 325 2 34.4 409
60.3 38 2 52.8 127 1 47.4 229 1 41.6 3217 1 33.9 410
60.1 40 1 52.7 128 4 47.3 230 1 41.5 328 2 33.7 41
59.8 41 1 52.5 132 1 47.2 231 2 41.4 330 2 33.2 412
59.7 42 1 52. 4 133 2 47 .1 233 2 41.3 332 2 32.6 413
59. 6 43 1 52.3 135 1 47.0 235 4 41.1 334 3 32. 4 414
59. 4 44 1 52. 1 136 4 46.9 239 3 41.0 337 1 32.3 415
58.9 45 2 52.0 140 1 46.7 242 3 40.7 338 5 32.1 416
58.8 47 1 51.9 141 2 46.6 245 2 40.5 343 2 31.8 417
58.5 48 1 51.8 143 2 46.5 241 1 40. 4 345 1 30.8 419
58.3 49 2 51.7 145 2 46.4 2438 3 40.3 346 4 28.9 420
58.2 51 1 51.6 147 1 46.2 251 1 40.2 350 1 27.8 421
57.7 52 1 51.56 148 4 46.1 2562 2 40.1 361 1
57.6 53 3 51.4 1652 2 46.0 2564 2 40.0 3562 3
57.5 56 2 51.3 154 1 45 .8 256 1 39.9 3565 1
57.3 58 1 51.2 155 1 45 .7 257 2 39.8 356 1
57.2 59 1 51.1 156 3 45.5 259 2 39.7 3567 4
57. 1 60 3 51.0 159 2 45. 4 261 2 39.6 361 2
57.0 63 1 50.9 161 1 45 .1 263 2 39.56 363 3
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